
Eastern Summit County Agriculture Preservation and Open Space Advisory Committee (ESAP)
3-year terms - Expiring February 28th of each year, serving no more than three consecutive terms

NAME ORG. EMAIL TERM
EXPIRES

TERMS 1st

appointed
Reappointed

Rich Sonntag ESCPC richsonntag6314@msn.com 2024 1 6/02/21

Clint Benson ESCPC bensonrichinsrealestate@gmail.com 2023 1 6/02/21

Terry Diston Real Estate Agent tdiston2@gmail.com 2025 2 3/13/19 6/8/2022

Tom Smart SS Representative tomsharpsmart@gmail.com 2025 2 6/26/19 6/8/2022

Tim Douglas timothyadouglas@gmail.com 2023 1 6/02/21

Gale Pace NS Representative kateandgale@gmail.com 2024 2 7/26/17 6/2/2021

Wes Siddoway Local builder rockportrocksllc@gmail.com 2024 2 1/24/18 6/2/2021

Dakody Gines Farm Bureau Rep dgines@sbwrd.org 2024 2 3/7/18 6/2/2021

ExOffico

Jessica Kirby Summit County jkirby@summitcounty.org

Lynda Viti Summit County lviti@summitcounty.org

Wendy Fisher Utah Open Lands wendy@utahopenlands.org

Kate Sattelmeier Summit Lands 
Conservancy

kate@wesaveland.org
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